TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
LW

4309
4312
ORDERING GUIDE
Model # Finish Emergency CCT
4309    24" / 18W
4310*    48" / 35W
4311**   24" / 10W
4312       48" / 20W
WH : White -EM : EM adds
Battery Backup
-4K : 4000K
*EM Battery Backup only available on 4310 model.
**4311 is the only Energy Star Listed Item
Example: 4310-WH-EM-4K
Only 4311
10/19/2020   R1
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Specification & Ordering
Model # Dimensions
( L x W x H) Watts Lumens Efficiency Power Factor CRI
4309 24” x 3-1/4” x 2” 18 1550lms 86.1lms/W 0.99 >83
4310  48” x 3-1/4” x 3” 35 3000lms 85.7lms/W 0.98 >83
4311 24” x 1-1/2” x 2” 10 1000lms 100lms/W 0.97 >83
4312 48” x 1-1/2” x 2” 20 1800lms 90lms/W 0.99 >84
4309, 4310, 4311, 4312
120-277V Universal Voltage
LE
D